Medway Yacht Club - 9th May 2021

Topper
Sailed 3 Discards 1
Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

To Count 2 Entries 20

Champ No:

318

615

317

68

571

669

305

584

690

263

217

323

248

106
94

279
135

Fleet

5.3

5.3

5.3

5.3
5.3

5.3

5.3

5.3

5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
4.2
5.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2

Sail Number

48600

48692

48153

48666
45047

46989

48678

45770
48249
47765
48878
45959
47725
45384
45921
48602
44495
47580

Helm

Edwin Cross

Megan Thomson

Leo Yates

Joanna Leake

Samson Cross

Reuben Hudson

Jadon Brockdorff-
Kennedy

Kaitlyn Wyatt

Bjorn Handley
Rhys Giriffiths
Lily Browning
Finley Southon
Oliver Gatton
Peter Tokajuk
Lucas Symons
Silas Maxwell
William Brown
Daniel Tillyer
Seb Gatton

Sam Browning

Club

IBRSC/Shoreham
SC

IBRSC/Royal
Lymington YC

Burghfield SC/
IBRSC/Shoreham
SC

IBRSC

IBRSC/Shoreham
SC

IBRSC/Shoreham
SC

Phoenix Outdoor
Centre/QMSC

Papercourt SC/
IBRSC/Shoreham
SC

IBRSC
Shoreham SC
IBRSC

Bough Beach SC
CMYC
IBRSC
IBRSC
Wilsonian SC
QMSC
IBRSC
CMYC
Medway YC

R1

(22 RET)

(13)

R2

(22 DNF)

22 DNC

(10)

18

R3

(22 DNF)

22 DNC

10

15
14
16
17
18

Total

11

13

17
14

17

22

25

26
26
29
33
39
49
44
46
50
57
55
66

Net

10

12

14

15
15
16
20
25
27
29
30
33
35
36
44



